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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV 1Q

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1

2
3
4

10
1
12
13
14
15
16

POL
KAZ
ITA

AUT
POL
KAZ
AUS
CHN
GBR
ROU
ITA

AUT
ROU

CHN
AUT

Guest

AUS
CHN
GBR
ROU
GBR
ROU
ITA

AUT
AUS
CHN
POL
KAZ
AUS
GBR
POL
ITA

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

As of MON 11 JAN 2016

Best Players

POL:
KAZ:
ITA:

AUT:
POL:

AUS:
CHN:
GBR:
ROU:

ITA:

AUT:

ROU:

CHN:

AUT:

23.
21.

4,
23.

7.
19.
25.

17.

21.
24.
13.
15.

KAMINSKA Natalia
ALDABERGENOVA Malika
MATTIVI Nadia
PESENDORFER Jennifer
TOMCZOK Olivia
FEKLISTOVA Alexandra
ATKINS Keesha

HE Siye

EDGAR Charlotte
OPREA Alina

POMPANIN Eugenia
SCHAFZAHL Theresa
IUGA Diana

PETSEVICH Anastassiya
DAI Yushun

KRAUS Laura

Best Players
AUS:

CHN:
GBR:
ROU:
GBR:
ROU:

ITA:

AUT:
AUS:
CHN:
POL:

KAZ:

AUS:
GBR:
POL:

ITA:

9.
7.
15.
4,
7.
18.

13.
21.
19.
16.

18.
11.
22.
17.

SAMMONS Sara

ZHU Rui

MARSDEN Kathryn
ADORJAN Katalin
PEARSON Susanna
VOICU Ana

PEER Hannah
KILLISCH VON HORN Zoe
TIHEMA Kate

TIAN Naiyuan
LASKAWSKA Sylwia
POLIYENKO Alexandra
AYRIS Natalie
DOUGLAS Shannon
DZIWOK Wiktoria

NICCOLAI Greta
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